Speedfit Nypel przejsciowy
POM 10 mm x 1/4" wcisk x GZ

10bar czarny typ Super
(0700752)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Typ

Materiat

Materiat uszczelnienia

Potaczenie

Cisnienie

Maks. temperatura

Rozmiar

Dtugos¢

@ Zewnetrzna

Klucz do nakretek

Torque

czarny

Super

POM

NBR

wcisk x GZ

10 bar

65 °C

10 mm x 1/4"

31,2 mm

21,8 mm

20

1.5Nm
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